A
B
Model Voltage Power
Non-DIM Lumen (±5%) DIM Lumen (±5%)
3000K 4000K 5000K 5700K 3000K 4000K 5000K 5700K
LVA/08AL-8-12W AC200-240V 12W 1020 1120 1050 1100 1000 1110 1050 1080
LVA/08AL-10-12W AC200-240V 12W 996 1056 1068 1020 996 1056 1068 1020
LVA/08AL-12-18W AC200-240V 18W 1530 1620 1620 1620 1530 1620 1620 1620
LVA/08AL-12-25W AC200-240V 25W 2000 2150 2180 2120 2000 2150 2180 2120
LVA/08AL-14-25W AC200-240V 25W 2075 2150 2200 2125 2075 2150 2200 2125
LVA/08AL-16-30W AC200-240V 30W 2400 2500 2450 2460 2400 2500 2450 2460
LVA/08AL-A-12-18W AC200-240V 18W 1530 1600 1620 1650 1530 1600 1620 1650
LVA/08AL-A-12-25W AC200-240V 25W 2000 2150 2180 2120 2000 2150 2180 2120
IP 54 CRI
≥80
PF
≥0.9120o

IG
H
T
Model Dimension(mm)
     A           B
Product size
(mm)
Net weight
(kg)
Carton size
(mm)
Q'ty/CTN
(pcs)
LVA/08AL-8 Ø200 48 Ø200x48 0.45 480x480x285 20
LVA/08AL-10 Ø250 48 Ø250x48 0.61 610x535x285 20
LVA/08AL-12 Ø300 40 Ø300x40 1.2 530x325x335 10
LVA/08AL-14 Ø350 40 Ø350x40 1.3 530x375x385 10
LVA/08AL-16 Ø400 52 Ø400x52 1.4 635x430x430 10
LVA/08AL-A-12 Ø300 48 Ø300x48 1.07 610x325x335 10
AL08